JIS symbol
Clean regulator
RC2000 Series
 Port size:  Rc1/4, Rc3/8, Rc1/2
 Oil-prohibited specifications
Precision cleaning is performed on the gas contact parts, and the
manufacturing processes from assembling to packaging are
completed in clean rooms. No grease is used in gas-contacting parts.

specifications)
GY49B3E1 P90LN8RC2000
How to order
Model No. RC2000-8-P90 RC2000-10-P90 RC2000-15-P90
Working fluid Compressed air, N2
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar) (0.5 (≈73 psi, 5 bar) for low pressure)
Proof pressure MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)
Ambient / fluid temperatures °C 5 (41°F) to 60 (140°F)
Set pressure range MPa
Standard: 0.05 (≈7.3 psi, 0.5 bar) to 0.7 (≈100 psi, 7 bar)
Low pressure: 0.02 (≈2.9 psi, 0.2 bar) to 0.2 (≈29 psi, 2 bar)
Port size (IN/OUT) Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2
Pressure gauge port size Rc1/8
Gas contact part
materials
Metal SUS316
Resin PTFE
Rubber FKM
Assembling/inspection/packaging Integrated production in cleanroom
Cleaning (gas contact part) Precision cleaning
Weight kg 0.47 0.45 0.59
Attachment weight g GY
Z49:90,B3:40,E1:5
Port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15
Rc1/2
(Made to order)
Option *1
Pressure range
*2
Blank 0.05 to 0.7 MPa
L 0.02 to 0.2 MPa
Relief
mechanism
Blank Relief
N Non-relief
Other attachments *1, *3
Blank None
GY49 Pressure gauge (G49D-6- -P94)
GZ49 Pressure gauge (G49D-6- -P90)
B3 L-bracket
E1 Fitting (for exhaust port)
Clean-room specifications
Treatment
P90 SS used
Oil-prohibited
DA CB
A B C D
*1
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL